
Video Release Schedule 
 
 
 

Release Date Video 

Tuesday 29 March Returning to the Library  

Tuesday 5 April Friendly Faces 

Tuesday 12 April Physical Collection  

Tuesday 19 April No video 

Tuesday 26 April Technology Help & Learning 

Tuesday 3 May Events & Activities  

Tuesday 10 May Makerspaces & Digital Services 

Tuesday 17 May Inclusive & Welcoming Spaces 

Tuesday 24 May Storytime 

Tuesday 31 May Connecting with Community 

Tuesday 7 June Study Spaces 
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